

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 64291 of 2015

Petitioner :- Sandhya Milan Arya

Respondent :- Chairman-Cum-M.D. N.P.C.L And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dileep Kumar Mishra, Ravi
Shanker Upadhyay

Counsel for Respondent :- Naresh Chandra
Nishad, S.C., Vivek Agarwal, Vivek Ratan Agrawal

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra, J.

As prayed by Sri Vivek Ratan Agrawal, learned counsel for the respondent, list in the additional cause list on 27.1.2021.

Order Date :- 19.1.2021

Ranjeet Sahu